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Eesti Karikavõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 5. - 6.3.2015

Event 23 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
6.03.2015 - 11:13 Results
EER 3:53.95 STUKOLKIN, Ivar URS Moscow (URS) 24.07.1980
EER - 14 4:05.76 ZIRK, Kregor USK Riga (LAT) 30.05.2014
EER - 16 4:03.97 POLD, Pearu-Peeter KEILA Irvine (USA) 7.08.2013
EER - 18 4:03.56 POLD, Pearu-Peeter KEILA Coronado (USA) 26.07.2014
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Fina Pts

1. ZIRK, Kregor 99 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 4:02.68 745 13
Eesti vanuseklasside rekord

50m: 26.58 26.58 150m: 1:27.39 31.31 250m: 2:30.02 31.21 350m: 3:32.40 30.79
100m: 56.08 29.50 200m: 1:58.81 31.42 300m: 3:01.61 31.59 400m: 4:02.68 30.28

2. SUMEDOV, Vladislav 96 Spordiklubi Garant1 4:22.54 588 11
50m: 27.91 27.91 150m: 1:32.38 33.02 250m: 2:40.61 34.31 350m: 3:49.41 34.35

100m: 59.36 31.45 200m: 2:06.30 33.92 300m: 3:15.06 34.45 400m: 4:22.54 33.13

3. LANGEL, Marko-Matteus 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 1 4:25.69 568 10
50m: 27.31 27.31 150m: 1:32.08 33.06 250m: 2:41.54 34.62 350m: 3:51.68 34.59

100m: 59.02 31.71 200m: 2:06.92 34.84 300m: 3:17.09 35.55 400m: 4:25.69 34.01

4. REINSALU, Henri 96 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 4:27.15 559 9
50m: 29.70 29.70 150m: 1:36.20 33.06 250m: 2:44.71 34.26 350m: 3:54.56 34.69

100m: 1:03.14 33.44 200m: 2:10.45 34.25 300m: 3:19.87 35.16 400m: 4:27.15 32.59

5. GUMENJUK, Maksim 00 Spordiklubi Garant 2 4:29.75 542 8
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:37.92 34.18 250m: 2:46.94 34.94 350m: 3:56.74 34.92

100m: 1:03.74 33.15 200m: 2:12.00 34.08 300m: 3:21.82 34.88 400m: 4:29.75 33.01

6. PIUS, Rinel 99 Viimsi Veeklubi 4:31.54 532 7
50m: 30.70 30.70 150m: 1:38.05 33.63 250m: 2:48.01 34.64 350m: 3:57.35 34.09

100m: 1:04.42 33.72 200m: 2:13.37 35.32 300m: 3:23.26 35.25 400m: 4:31.54 34.19

7. PIILBERG, Martin 00 Ujumise Spordiklubi2 4:32.59 526 6
50m: 28.44 28.44 150m: 1:36.28 34.29 250m: 2:47.05 35.22 350m: 3:58.10 35.12

100m: 1:01.99 33.55 200m: 2:11.83 35.55 300m: 3:22.98 35.93 400m: 4:32.59 34.49

8. VABAORG, Kevin 98 Ujumise Spordiklubi1 4:32.84 524 5
50m: 29.81 29.81 150m: 1:38.95 35.39 250m: 2:49.85 35.67 350m: 3:59.92 35.21

100m: 1:03.56 33.75 200m: 2:14.18 35.23 300m: 3:24.71 34.86 400m: 4:32.84 32.92

9. AEDMA, Andri 95 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 4:35.30 510 4
50m: 29.23 29.23 150m: 1:37.77 34.34 250m: 2:49.08 35.23 350m: 4:00.57 35.36

100m: 1:03.43 34.20 200m: 2:13.85 36.08 300m: 3:25.21 36.13 400m: 4:35.30 34.73

10. HIIE, Matis 98 Keila Swimclub 4:35.76 508 3
50m: 31.27 31.27 150m: 1:41.04 35.48 250m: 2:52.26 35.77 350m: 4:02.80 34.80

100m: 1:05.56 34.29 200m: 2:16.49 35.45 300m: 3:28.00 35.74 400m: 4:35.76 32.96

11. TURU, Vladimir 99 Spordiklubi Garant 2 4:39.44 488 2
50m: 30.23 30.23 150m: 1:40.52 35.13 250m: 2:51.59 34.89 350m: 4:03.53 35.05

100m: 1:05.39 35.16 200m: 2:16.70 36.18 300m: 3:28.48 36.89 400m: 4:39.44 35.91

12. UETT, Hendrik 98 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1 4:39.45 488 1
50m: 29.90 29.90 150m: 1:40.13 35.52 250m: 2:53.20 36.36 350m: 4:06.36 35.85

100m: 1:04.61 34.71 200m: 2:16.84 36.71 300m: 3:30.51 37.31 400m: 4:39.45 33.09

13. JOGILA, Karl Markus 98 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 4:43.12 469
50m: 32.89 32.89 150m: 1:44.40 36.34 250m: 2:57.81 36.70 350m: 4:10.18 36.10

100m: 1:08.06 35.17 200m: 2:21.11 36.71 300m: 3:34.08 36.27 400m: 4:43.12 32.94

14. VAINIKK, Raiko 98 Paernu Linna Spordikool 4:43.94 465
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:44.87 36.64 250m: 2:56.75 35.57 350m: 4:09.55 35.87

100m: 1:08.23 37.23 200m: 2:21.18 36.31 300m: 3:33.68 36.93 400m: 4:43.94 34.39

15. SOROKIN, Robin Alexander 99 Audentese Spordiklubi 2 4:45.52 457
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:43.48 37.20 250m: 2:57.16 36.46 350m: 4:10.18 35.90

100m: 1:06.28 35.33 200m: 2:20.70 37.22 300m: 3:34.28 37.12 400m: 4:45.52 35.34

16. AEAEREMAA, Eero 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 4:47.99 446
50m: 30.32 30.32 150m: 1:42.26 36.57 250m: 2:57.65 37.83 350m: 4:12.39 36.89

100m: 1:05.69 35.37 200m: 2:19.82 37.56 300m: 3:35.50 37.85 400m: 4:47.99 35.60
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Event 23, Men, 400m Freestyle, Open

Rank YB Time Fina Pts

17. PRIBLUDNOI, Mihhail 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi4:50.04 436
50m: 33.08 33.08 150m: 1:46.65 37.52 250m: 3:00.46 37.34 350m: 4:15.07 37.56

100m: 1:09.13 36.05 200m: 2:23.12 36.47 300m: 3:37.51 37.05 400m: 4:50.04 34.97

18. ADAMSON, Kristjan 00 Spordiklubi Shark 4:53.90 419
50m: 29.86 29.86 150m: 1:41.73 36.60 250m: 2:58.35 37.96 350m: 4:15.70 37.87

100m: 1:05.13 35.27 200m: 2:20.39 38.66 300m: 3:37.83 39.48 400m: 4:53.90 38.20

19. SALOMON, Georg 02 Spordiklubi Shark 4:56.14 410
50m: 33.37 33.37 150m: 1:49.02 38.67 250m: 3:04.90 38.39 350m: 4:21.16 38.46

100m: 1:10.35 36.98 200m: 2:26.51 37.49 300m: 3:42.70 37.80 400m: 4:56.14 34.98

20. OBOLONIN, Artur 98 Spordiklubi Garant 2 4:58.12 402
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:47.53 37.85 250m: 3:03.63 38.66 350m: 4:20.88 38.70

100m: 1:09.68 36.13 200m: 2:24.97 37.44 300m: 3:42.18 38.55 400m: 4:58.12 37.24

21. KISLENKOV, Lev 01 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 4:59.79 395
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:49.92 38.76 250m: 3:07.34 38.13 350m: 4:24.90 37.97

100m: 1:11.16 37.47 200m: 2:29.21 39.29 300m: 3:46.93 39.59 400m: 4:59.79 34.89

22. KUETT, Kaspar 97 Tabasalu Ujumisklubi 5:00.96 390
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:45.39 38.57 250m: 3:04.14 39.98 350m: 4:23.23 39.95

100m: 1:06.82 35.57 200m: 2:24.16 38.77 300m: 3:43.28 39.14 400m: 5:00.96 37.73

23. KROLOV, Mattias Kaspar 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2 5:25.75 308
50m: 33.29 33.29 150m: 1:54.52 40.86 250m: 3:19.24 42.20 350m: 4:44.94 41.81

100m: 1:13.66 40.37 200m: 2:37.04 42.52 300m: 4:03.13 43.89 400m: 5:25.75 40.81


